RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

24-12-2025 16:47

Temporada: 2025/2026
Esport: Voleibol
Categoria: Cadet Juvenil Mixte Femeni
Grup: Grup Unic
Jornada 1
19-0 |19-0
18/10/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF  AEE INS BELLULLA CX 19-0 119-0
15-19 |7-19
18/10/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
11-19 |5-19
19-17 |19-9
18/10/2025 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF
19-5|19-13
4-19 |5-19
18/10/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF
9-19 |17-19
16-19 | 17-19
18/10/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF
19-11 |19-16
19-10 |19-14
18/10/2025 CV CARDEDEU CX CV LLINARS CF
19-11 |19-11
Jornada 2
0-19 |0-19
25/10/2025 AEE INS BELLULLA CX EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ
0-19 |0-19
6-19 |13-19
25/10/2025 CV LLINARS CF AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF
6-19 |9-19
19-6 |19-8
25/10/2025 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF
19-9 |19-10
19-14 | 14-19
25/10/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
18-20 | 16-19
12-19 |19-16
25/10/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF  CV CARDEDEU CX
19-17 |16 -19
19-14 |17 -19
08/11/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3CF  AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF 19-17 [19-6
Jornada 3
0-19 |0-19
08/11/2025 AEE INS BELLULLA CX AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF 0-19 |0-19
19-10 | 13-19
08/11/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ CV CARDEDEU CX
19-4 |19-15
19-15 |20-22
08/11/2025 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
19-14 |19-15
6-19 |11-19
08/11/2025 AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF  AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF 519 [12-19
19-6 |19-2
08/11/2025 EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF CV LLINARS CF

19-13 |119-9



08/11/2025
Jornada 4

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

22/11/2025
Jornada 5

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025
Jornada 6

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

Equip

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

Punts PJ PG = PP

18
16

NP

15-19 |19-15
4-19 |19-21

19-0 |19-0
19-0 |19-0
3-19 |5-19
7-19 |6-19
17-19 |19-9
19-17 |19-8
19-17 |11-19
19-16 |9-19
18-20 |17-19
17-19 |18-20
19-7 |19-3
19-10 |19-4

0-19 |0-19
0-19 |0-19
5-19 |17-19
18-20 |22-20
13-19 |18-20
19-16 |17 -19
19-14 |19-17
19-10 |19-17
19-8 |19-11
19-12 [19-7
13-19 [13-19
19-17 |19-12

19-0 [19-0
19-0 |19-0
19-7 |19-3
19-10 |19-4
13-19 |14-19
17-19 |17-19
19-9 |19-21
19-17 |19-8
19-15 [19-9
19-10 [19-7
19-10 |19-17
19-10 |19-13

GF
453
445

GC
297
263



CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF
CV CARDEDEU CX

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF
EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF

CV LLINARS CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CX

13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

o O O O O oo O O O O

O P N N W N N NN D

O O O O O NN N N N O

O oA DA N DN DN DN DN P

O O O O O O o o o o

370
389
389
385
392
335
307
334
265

172
330
394
356
391
259
360
406
380
456



