

**Temporada:** 2025/2026  
**Esport:** Voleibol  
**Categoria:** Cadet Juvenil Mixte Femeni  
**Grup:** Grup únic

<b>Jornada 1</b>			
18/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	19 - 0   19 - 0 19 - 0   19 - 0
18/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	15 - 19   7 - 19 11 - 19   5 - 19
18/10/2025	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	19 - 17   19 - 9 19 - 5   19 - 13
18/10/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	4 - 19   5 - 19 9 - 19   17 - 19
18/10/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	16 - 19   17 - 19 19 - 11   19 - 16
18/10/2025	CV CARDEDEU CX	CV LLINARS CF	19 - 10   19 - 14 19 - 11   19 - 11
<b>Jornada 2</b>			
25/10/2025	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	0 - 19   0 - 19 0 - 19   0 - 19
25/10/2025	CV LLINARS CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	6 - 19   13 - 19 6 - 19   9 - 19
25/10/2025	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	19 - 6   19 - 8 19 - 9   19 - 10
25/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	19 - 14   14 - 19 18 - 20   16 - 19
25/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	CV CARDEDEU CX	12 - 19   19 - 16 19 - 17   16 - 19
08/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	19 - 14   17 - 19 19 - 17   19 - 6
<b>Jornada 3</b>			
08/11/2025	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	0 - 19   0 - 19 0 - 19   0 - 19
08/11/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	CV CARDEDEU CX	19 - 10   13 - 19 19 - 4   19 - 15
08/11/2025	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	19 - 15   20 - 22 19 - 14   19 - 15
08/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	6 - 19   11 - 19 5 - 19   12 - 19
08/11/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	CV LLINARS CF	19 - 6   19 - 2 19 - 13   19 - 9

08/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	15 - 19   19 - 15 4 - 19   19 - 21
<b>Jornada 4</b>			
15/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	19 - 0   19 - 0 19 - 0   19 - 0
15/11/2025	CV LLINARS CF	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	3 - 19   5 - 19 7 - 19   6 - 19
15/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	17 - 19   19 - 9 19 - 17   19 - 8
15/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU CX	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	19 - 17   11 - 19 19 - 16   9 - 19
15/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	18 - 20   17 - 19 17 - 19   18 - 20
22/11/2025	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	19 - 7   19 - 3 19 - 10   19 - 4
<b>Jornada 5</b>			
22/11/2025	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	0 - 19   0 - 19 0 - 19   0 - 19
22/11/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	CV CARDEDEU CX	5 - 19   17 - 19 18 - 20   22 - 20
22/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	13 - 19   18 - 20 19 - 16   17 - 19
22/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	CV LLINARS CF	19 - 14   19 - 17 19 - 10   19 - 17
22/11/2025	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	19 - 8   19 - 11 19 - 12   19 - 7
22/11/2025	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	13 - 19   13 - 19 19 - 17   19 - 12
<b>Jornada 6</b>			
29/11/2025	CV LLINARS CF	AEE INS BELLULLA CX	19 - 0   19 - 0 19 - 0   19 - 0
29/11/2025	CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	0 - 19   0 - 19 0 - 19   0 - 19
29/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU CX	AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	13 - 19   14 - 19 17 - 19   17 - 19
30/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	19 - 9   19 - 21 19 - 17   19 - 8
30/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	19 - 15   19 - 9 19 - 10   19 - 7
30/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	19 - 10   19 - 17 19 - 10   19 - 13

Equip	Punts	PJ	PG	PE	PP	NP	GF	GC
AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX	18	6	6	0	0	0	453	297
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 JF	16	6	5	0	1	0	445	263

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 CF	14	6	4	0	2	0	411	259
CB ST FELIU CODINES JF	14	6	4	0	2	0	370	248
EIE LA LLAGOSTA CJ	12	6	2	2	2	0	389	330
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 CF	12	6	2	2	2	0	389	394
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 CF	12	6	2	2	2	0	385	356
CV CARDEDEU CX	12	6	2	2	2	0	392	391
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 CF	10	6	2	0	4	0	307	360
EIE LA LLAGOSTA JF	10	6	2	0	4	0	334	406
CV LLINARS CF	8	6	1	0	5	0	265	380
AEE INS BELLULLA CX	6	6	0	0	6	0	0	456